
GEN

E

cry 16
141
leo 10 9
142wro 18 13
143

156
shp 12

shp 12
159

wro 17

shp 12

shp 13

shp 15
shp 14

shp 16 shp 12

shp 12

shp 12

shp 12

rdo 13

wro 19
wro 16

shp 14

wro 18
287

wro 13
cry 17
289

wro 12
290

wro 12
wro 17
292shp 24

311

wro 18 17 13
312

wro 19 16
313

shp 19

wro 18
316

wro 17

wro 17
318

shp 14
319

wro 14

wro 15
rdo 24

wro 24

wro 5

wro 4

OU

OU
OU

OU

OU

OUOU
OU

OU
OU

OU
OU

OU
OU

OU
OU

OU
OU

OU
OU

OU
OU

OU OU

TB

ACACEACACACACAC

SHP 14

SHP 18

SHP 12
10860

SHP 16
10871

SHP 16

SHP 22
10874

CRY 8

WRO 15WRO 10

CRY 4

SHP 10

SHP 16
10892

SHP 20
10902

SHP 6
CAM 4RRB 5

RRB 5WRO 10

WRO 20

CRY 10

WRO 5
SHP 8

CRY 6SHP 14

SHP 10

SHP 10
SHP 10

SHP 14

SHP 18

SHP 11

SHP 12

SHP 9SHP 9

SHP 12SHP 4

SHP 14

SHP 14

SHP 16

CAM 6
SHP 18

SHP 18

SHP 14

CRY 4

SHP 16

SHP 7

HKY 5
HKY 5

CRY 11SHP 7

SHP 6

CRY 5
10979

CRY 6

CRY 6

SHP 18
WRO 14

CRY 4
10984

RRB 4

SHP 20
SHP 16

WRO 11
10988

SHP 5
10989

SHP 16
10991

SHP 12

SHP 10
10995

SHP 9SHP 4WRO 12

SHP 8

CRY 6
RRB 5

RRB 5
CAM 6

SHP 16
11005

SHP 12

SHP 12 SHP 12
11009

SHP 7
SHP 6

SHP 12
11014

WRO 10

SHP 18

SHP 22
WRO 4

WRO 4
CRY 4

SHP 18 WRO 6

WRO 6WRO 6

WRO 6
WRO 6

SHP 14

SHP 8
CRY 4 SHP 4

SHP 5
WRO 12

SHP 18

SHP 13

W

GA
S

GA
S

GA
S

GA
S

GA
S

GA
S

GA
S

GA
S

GA
S

GA
S

GA
S

GA
S

GA
S

GA
S

GA
S

GA
S

GA
S

GA
S

GA
S

GA
S

GA
S

CA
PI

TA
L C

IR
CL

E 
NE

30' TYPE
 'D' BUFFER

30' TYPE
 'D' BUFFER

EXISTING
SWMF #1

TOP EL. 117.0
BOTTOM EL. 105.00

(TOP OF WALL EL. VARIES)

30' TYPE
 'D' BUFFER

EXISTING
SWMF #2

TOP EL. 111.25
BOTTOM EL. 101.00

(TOP OF WALL 116.0)

R10'

□
□

□ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □

□
□

□
□

□
□

□
□

□
□

□□□□□□□□□□□□□

□
□

EXISTING
BUILDING #1

RESTAURANT W/
DRIVE-THRU

1-STORY 1,847 SF

BUILDING # 7
SELF STORAGE

4-STORY
30,336 SF

OPEN SPACE
OP

EN
 S

PA
CE

EXISTING
BUILDING #3

RETAIL
1-STORY 1,898 SF

EXISTING
BUILDING #4

RETAIL
 1-STORY 4,124 SF

EXISTING
BUILDING #2, 1-STORY

DRIVE-THRU RESTAURANT & RETAIL
2,782 SF

3

7

7

4

3

5

6

8

5

44
4

11

3

3

13

12

5

14 7

6

BUILDING #5
RETAIL / RESTAURANT

1-STORY
9,240 SF

BUILDING #6
RETAIL

1-STORY
5,000 SF

11

13

3

50'

10
0'

3

10

EXISTING
BUILDING #8

AVIS
1-STORY,716 SF

24'

84'

11
0'

3

9

Ju
ly 

22
, 2

02
5 (

09
:33

:46
 E

ST
)

F:
\25

02
5.0

0 -
 C

AP
IT

AL
 H

ILL
 P

LA
ZA

 R
E-

PE
RM

IT
 II\

CA
DD

\C
ON

CE
PT

\25
02

5.0
0 C

ON
CE

PT
 D

.D
W

G

1 inch =          ft.

030 15 30

30

TW

SKM

25025.00

C-101

07/18/25

DRAWN BY:

CHECKED BY:

DATE:

SHEET

PROJECT No.

U
R

B
A

N
 C

A
TA

LY
S

T 
C

O
N

S
U

LT
A

N
TS

, I
N

C
.

2
8

5
1

 R
E

M
IN

G
TO

N
 G

R
E

E
N

 C
IR

C
LE

TA
LL

A
H

A
S

S
E

E
, F

LO
R

ID
A

, 3
2

3
0

8
P

H
O

N
E

: (
8

5
0

) 9
9

9
-4

2
4

1
W

W
W

.U
C

C
E

N
G

.C
O

M
FL

 C
A

  0
0

0
3

0
5

7
2

D
A

T
E

B
Y

R
E

V
I
S

I
O

N
S

SEAN K. MARSTON, P.E.

LICENSE NUMBER 55987


